
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

417 
7 

82 
84 
52 

111 
444 

89 
-??- 

73 
20 
77 
91 

161 
33 
60 
69 

283 
66 

236 
124 

32 
172 
375 

18 
61 

0 
24 
19 

320 
0 

85 
62 
99 

4 
31 
46 

160 
10 
57 

Name 

Ole Sorensen 
Nick Palk 
Morten Overgaard 
Martin Johansen 
Jonas Kristensen 
Anders Heine 
Kenneth Fruensgaard 
Stig Bundgaard 
- 5898446 - 
Lars Olesen 
Steen Christiansen 
Tommy Palk 
Stein Nygård 
Arne Hartmann 
Klaus Ellegaard 
Bjørn Danielsen 
Henrik Clausen 
Henrik Nielsen 
Hans Hougaard 
Thomas Nielsen 
Nicki Olesen 
Adrian Hoffmann 
Gert Petersen 
Per Poulsen 
Kim Johannessen 
Ole Lyder Nielsen 
Torben Jensen 
Casper Neergaard 
Troels Jensen 
Ali Nikkhou 
Henning Muszynski 
Henrik Poulsen 
John Korsbak 
John K Hansen 
Frank Asmus Bruhn 
Uffe Iversen 
Christian Siersted 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Uffe Reinhold 
Karl Erik Salomonsen 

Class Best Tm 

1:05.573 
1:06.419 
1:06.848 
1:07.865 
1:07.907 
1:08.304 
1:08.633 
1:09.269 
1:09.560 
1:09.781 
1:10.005 
1:10.120 
1:10.235 
1:10.242 
1:11.406 
1:11.446 
1:11.746 
1:13.009 
1:13.275 
1:13.350 
1:13.454 
1:13.576 
1:13.768 
1:14.313 
1:14.343 
1:14.694 
1:15.519 
1:15.938 
1:16.312 
1:16.466 
1:16.544 
1:17.119 
1:17.883 
1:18.332 
1:18.488 
1:18.803 
1:18.910 
1:18.917 
1:18.990 
1:18.999 

Diff 

0.846 
1.275 
2.292 
2.334 
2.731 
3.060 
3.696 
3.987 
4.208 
4.432 
4.547 
4.662 
4.669 
5.833 
5.873 
6.173 
7.436 
7.702 
7.777 
7.881 
8.003 
8.195 
8.740 
8.770 
9.121 
9.946 

10.365 
10.739 
10.893 
10.971 
11.546 
12.310 
12.759 
12.915 
13.230 
13.337 
13.344 
13.417 
13.426 

Best Speed 

118,036 
116,533 
115,785 
114,050 
113,979 
113,317 
112,774 
111,738 
111,271 
110,918 
110,564 
110,382 
110,201 
110,190 
108,394 
108,334 
107,881 
106,014 
105,629 
105,521 
105,372 
105,197 
104,924 
104,154 
104,112 
103,623 
102,491 
101,925 
101,426 
101,221 
101,118 
100,364 

99,380 
98,810 
98,614 
98,220 
98,086 
98,078 
97,987 
97,976 

In Lap 

2 
6 

10 
12 

7 
10 

9 
7 

15 
6 
4 

12 
3 

23 
13 

6 
12 
13 

4 
12 

7 
8 

10 
9 
2 
4 

17 
1 

13 
2 
8 

10 
7 
2 
9 
7 

13 
6 

16 
7 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 

danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 

No. 

15 
0 

120 
53 
17 

147 
43 

8 
236 

0 
636 

1 
71 

503 
2 

475 
3 

Name 

Nicolai Ellegaard 
Benny Høgh Tofthøj 
Mads Søndergaard Nielsen 
Mads Møller Johansen 
Martin Petersen 
Florian Weiss 
Simon Høgh Sørensen 
Simon Hjorth Hansen 
John Nielsen 
Frank Mikael Pedersen 
Ronni Isøe Andreasen 
Knud Erik Udsen 
Michael Gaardsted 
Gert Rønnow 
Rene Fruerlund Jensen 
Betina Poulsen 
Brian Dines Petersen 

Class Best Tm 

1:19.449 
1:19.708 
1:20.398 
1:20.651 
1:20.684 
1:21.584 
1:22.326 
1:23.023 
1:23.086 
1:23.670 
1:24.190 
1:24.971 
1:28.801 
1:30.217 
1:31.186 
1:43.401 
1:56.115 

Diff 

13.876 
14.135 
14.825 
15.078 
15.111 
16.011 
16.753 
17.450 
17.513 
18.097 
18.617 
19.398 
23.228 
24.644 
25.613 
37.828 
50.542 

Best Speed 

97,421 
97,104 
96,271 
95,969 
95,930 
94,872 
94,016 
93,227 
93,156 
92,506 
91,935 
91,090 
87,161 
85,793 
84,881 
74,854 
66,658 

In Lap 

15 
27 

1 
4 

12 
2 

11 
13 

2 
5 
8 

10 
2 
4 
7 
1 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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